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LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:735
ANSWERED ON:24.07.2015
Opening of Banks under Sansad Adarsh Gram Yojana Gandhi Shri Dilip Kumar Mansukhlal

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government announced to open the Nationalized Bank in Sansad Adarsh Gram Yojana with ATM facility;

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the bank open under the said scheme i n the country, State a nd Bank-wise including
Maharashtra; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer
(The Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance
(SHRI JAYANT SINHA)

(a) No, Madam.

(b) and (c) Does not arise.
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